
ISTITUTO DI ISTRUZIONE SECONDARIA SUPERIORE "DON G. COLLETTO" - CORLEONE
ORARIO  LICEO  CLASSICO

DAL 7  OTTOBRE  AL  11  OTTOBRE  2024TABELLONE CLASSI

LUN

8.00

8.54

9.48

10.42

11.36

12.30

13.24

MAR

8.00

8.54

9.48

10.42

11.36

12.30

13.24

MER

8.00

8.54

9.48

10.42

11.36

12.30

13.24

GIO

8.00

8.54

9.48

10.42

11.36

12.30

13.24

VEN

8.00

8.54

9.48

10.42

11.36

12.30

13.24

1L

DI ROSA

CARUSO

DI ROSA

DI ROSA

BONANNO W.

ODDO GIOAC.

DI ROSA

OLIVERI

MASTROPAOLO

MASTROPAOLO

BONANNO W.

GERACI

GERACI

GERACI

LA NEVE

CARUSO

PETRACCONE

ODDO GIOAC.

DI ROSA

CIPOLLA

CRAPISI

RUSSO

MASTROPAOLO

BONANNO W.

CARUSO

DI ROSA

MASTROPAOLO

AUFIERO

OLIVERI

ODDO GIOAC.

2L

SETTINERI

DI ROSA

MASTROPAOLO

RUSSO

GERACI

BONANNO W.

GERACI

DI ROSA

DI ROSA

DI ROSA

MANCUSO

RUSSO

DI ROSA

BONANNO W.

MASTROPAOLO

DI ROSA

RUSSO

BONANNO W.

DI ROSA

DI ROSA

MASTROPAOLO

SETTINERI

SETTINERI

DI ROSA

RUSSO

SETTINERI

DI ROSA

MACALUSO

MACALUSO

3L

CICCHIRILLO

BUSCEMI

MILAZZO

GERACI

RUSSO

RUSSO

CICCHIRILLO

MANCUSO

BUSCEMI - PUGLISI

BUSCEMI

RUSSO

BONANNO W.

BONANNO W.

DI ROSA

DI ROSA

BUSCEMI

BUSCEMI

RUSSO

PUGLISI

CICCHIRILLO

BONANNO W.

BUSCEMI

BUSCEMI

DI ROSA

MILAZZO

SETTINERI

RUSSO

GERACI

DI ROSA

SETTINERI

SETTINERI

CICCHIRILLO

SETTINERI

4L

ODDO GIOAC.

CICCHIRILLO

CICCHIRILLO

BUSCEMI

CIPOLLA

GERACI

BONANNO W.

MANCUSO

CICCHIRILLO

CICCHIRILLO

BONANNO W.

BUSCEMI

BUSCEMI

ODDO GIOAC.

BUSCEMI

CICCHIRILLO

CICCHIRILLO

BONANNO W.

ODDO GIOAC.

BUSCEMI

CICCHIRILLO

SETTINERI

SETTINERI

VIRGADAMO

ODDO GIOAC.

GERACI

BUSCEMI

CICCHIRILLO

BUSCEMI

CICCHIRILLO

SETTINERI

BONANNO W.

5L

BUSCEMI

ODDO GIOAC.

BUSCEMI

INGRAFFIA

CICCHIRILLO

CICCHIRILLO

GERACI

CARUSO

CARUSO

MANCUSO

MILAZZO

GERACI - SABATINO

ODDO GIOAC.

CICCHIRILLO

BUSCEMI

BONANNO W.

ODDO GIOAC.

CARUSO

CARUSO

INGRAFFIA

RUSSO

BUSCEMI

CICCHIRILLO

BONANNO W.

MILAZZO

INGRAFFIA

INGRAFFIA

BUSCEMI

CARUSO

BUSCEMI

CICCHIRILLO - INGRAFFIA

ODDO GIOAC.

BONANNO W.

PUGLISI
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